
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-1061 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/21/2022 Office of Homeless Solutions

On agenda: Final action:6/8/2022

Title: Authorize an amendment to Resolution No. 21-1124, previously approved on June 23, 2021, for
contracts with CitySquare and Family Gateway, Inc. for property management and supportive services
for temporary and permanent housing, to reallocate funding from the 2020 CARES Act Relief ESG #2
Fund in the amount of $704,095.00, from $2,378,666.00 to  $1,674,571.00, and the ARPA
Homelessness Assistance and Supportive Services Program Fund in the amount of $208,450.00,
from $979,583.00 to $771,133.00, to General Fund in the amount of $737,155.00 and FY 2021-22
Emergency Solutions Grant Fund in the amount of $175,390.00 - Financing: General Fund
($737,155.00) and FY 2021-22 Emergency Solutions Grant Fund ($175,390.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 1, 12

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

